
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 52025  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone Medals

GRASS LAKE, MI
2258National Champions UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM

HE, ANNIE

VEATCH, LEO

WANG, SIRUI

WANG, JESS

557

575

579

547

Silver Tone Medals

KANEOHE, HI
22222nd Place SCHAFFER MUSIC CONSERVATORY STUDIO JAZZ BAND

WILLIAMS, RIO

SHIROTA, ASHLYN

MIYAMOTO, KYLA

MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN

565

563

551

543

 Award Winners  -  by Class 

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER

1st Place Gold-tone Class Medal

DEVIL'S LAKE, ND

STIVEN, LAUREN

VAAGEN, ISAAC

VAAGEN, RACHEL

BREKHUS, JOSIE

530

561

557

553

2201GIRL POWER... AND ISAAC

 Team Rankings by Class 5 - Total Entries

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 5 - Entries

1. 2258 MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM
HE, ANNIE557 EX 

VEATCH, LEO575 MA 

WANG, SIRUI579 MA 
WANG, JESS547 EX 

2. 2222 MA SCHAFFER MUSIC CONSERVATORY STUDIO JAZZ BAND
WILLIAMS, RIO565 UN 

SHIROTA, ASHLYN563 UN 

MIYAMOTO, KYLA551 UN 
MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN543 UN 

3. 2201 EX GIRL POWER... AND ISAAC
STIVEN, LAUREN530 EX 

VAAGEN, ISAAC561 EX 

VAAGEN, RACHEL557 EX 
BREKHUS, JOSIE553 MK 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/7/2025 09:24:42



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing 

 Team Rankings by Class 5 - Total Entries

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 5 - Entries

4. 2150 SS BISMARCK/MANDAN GOLD
ANTON, TESSA563 EX 

NEVA, REMINGTON507 SS 

MALMEDAL, CADY547 EX 
HARPER, TRAVIS533 MK 

5. 2123 MA FEINERS
UEKAWA, KYLLIE575 UN 

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN524 UN 

KUBO, KALANI507 UN 
KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE517 UN 

  National Ranking - All Teams 5 - Total Entries

HE, ANNIE

VEATCH, LEO

WANG, SIRUI

1. 2258 MA UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN RIFLE TEAM
557
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547

EX 

MA 

MA 

EX WANG, JESS

WILLIAMS, RIO

SHIROTA, ASHLYN

MIYAMOTO, KYLA

2. 2222 MA SCHAFFER MUSIC CONSERVATORY STUDIO JAZZ BAND
565

563

551

543

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN

STIVEN, LAUREN

VAAGEN, ISAAC

VAAGEN, RACHEL

3. 2201 EX GIRL POWER... AND ISAAC
530

561

557

553

EX 

EX 

EX 

MK BREKHUS, JOSIE

ANTON, TESSA

NEVA, REMINGTON

MALMEDAL, CADY

4. 2150 SS BISMARCK/MANDAN GOLD
563

507

547

533

EX 

SS 

EX 

MK HARPER, TRAVIS

UEKAWA, KYLLIE

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN

KUBO, KALANI

5. 2123 MA FEINERS
575

524

507

517

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE


